
CM006 SERIES

GOOD DESIGN

ISO 9001
BSMI

直立式裁剪機
Cloth cutting machine

CM006
直立式裁剪機
Cloth cutting machine

MODEL inch
inch

CM006-8

CM006-8/H

CM006-8/DS

CM006-8/HDS

CM006-9

CM006-9/H

CM006-9/DS

CM006-9/HDS

CM006-10 

CM006-10/H 

CM006-10/DS 

CM006-11 

CM006-11/DS 

CM006-13 

CM006-13/DS 

8”

9”

10”

11 1/2”

13”

6 1/2”

7 1/2”

8 1/2”

10”

11 1/2”

AHz

110V

220V

220V

H-110V  

H-220V

H-220V

380V

60 Hz

60 Hz

50 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

50 Hz

50 Hz

9A

4.5A

4.2A

10A

5A

5A

4A

1P

or

3P

＊電源供應 Power Supply

CAT.S60-27 NOV. 06



CHARACTERISTICS

 CM0 06        －           8             /           H

特點
＊ 底盤與刀柱特殊設計，裁剪順暢省力，兩邊對裁無誤差。

＊ 改良式蹄鐵，延長刀片壽命。精緻的砂帶，確保刀刃鋒利

＊ 馬達平衡精準，開機不會振動

＊ 特製齒輪，磨刀無雜音

CHARACTERISTICS 
＊ Special design of the base and knife stand,it is smooth and labor-saving for fabric cutting.And there is no cutting inaccuracy 

while cutting from both sides.
＊ Improved type of knife sharpener, which can prolong the using life of knife. Elaborate abrasive belts, ensure the sharpness 

of knife-edge.
＊ The motor balances well, no vibration problem when turns on the power.
＊ Special design of the gears, no noise problem when the abrasive belt sharpens the knife.

機種別

Machine type 
--------------------------------
直立式裁剪機

Cloth Cutting Machine

表示功能或用途

Function or Purpose
------------------------------------------
8 :  一般平織

Common plain weave cloth
------------------------------------------
9 :  平織針織通用

Knitting & plain weave cloth
------------------------------------------
10 :  一般針織

Common knitting cloth
------------------------------------------
11 :  厚料針織

Thick knitting cloth
------------------------------------------
13 :  泡棉布料

Foam cotton

馬達型式

Motor Type
--------------------------------------
-- :  一般型

Normal
--------------------------------------
H :  強力型

Hyper
--------------------------------------
DS :  雙速型

Double Speed
--------------------------------------
HDS :  強力雙速型

Hyper Double Speed

馬達精準
馬達平衡精準，開機不會振動

The motor balances well, no vibration problem when turns on the power.

底盤與刀柱
底盤與刀柱特殊設計，裁剪順暢省力，兩邊對裁無誤差。

Special design of the base and knife stand,it is smooth and labor-saving for fabric cutting.
And there is no cutting inaccuracy while cutting from both sides.

特製齒輪
特製齒輪，磨刀無雜音

Special design of the gears, no noise problem when the abrasive belt sharpens the knife.

蹄鐵與砂帶
改良式蹄鐵，延長刀片壽命。精緻的砂帶，確保刀刃鋒利

Improved type of knife sharpener, which can prolong the using life of knife. Elaborate 
abrasive belts, ensure the sharpness of knife-edge.
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