



Cloth cutting machine

visiti us at : http://www.siruba.com



CM006

機種別 Machine type

直立式裁剪機 Cloth Cutting Machine 8

表示功能或用途 Function or Purpose

8: 一般平織 Common plain weave cloth

9: 平織針織通用 Knitting & plain weave cloth

10: 一般針織 Common knitting cloth

11: 厚料針織 Thick knitting cloth

13:泡棉布料 Foam cotton Н

馬達型式 Motor Type

--: 一般型 Normal

H: 強力型 Hyper

DS: 雙速型 Double Speed

HDS: 強力雙速型 Hyper Double Speed



CHARACTERISTICS



特點

- * 底盤與刀柱特殊設計,裁剪順暢省力,兩邊對裁無誤差。
- * 改良式蹄鐵,延長刀片壽命。精緻的砂帶,確保刀刃鋒利
- * 馬達平衡精準,開機不會振動
- * 特製齒輪,磨刀無雜音

CHARACTERISTICS

- * Special design of the base and knife stand, it is smooth and labor-saving for fabric cutting. And there is no cutting inaccuracy while cutting from both sides.
- * Improved type of knife sharpener, which can prolong the using life of knife. Elaborate abrasive belts, ensure the sharpness of knife-edge.
- * The motor balances well, no vibration problem when turns on the power.
- * Special design of the gears, no noise problem when the abrasive belt sharpens the knife.



底盤與刀柱

底盤與刀柱特殊設計,裁剪順暢省力,兩邊對裁無誤差。

Special design of the base and knife stand, it is smooth and labor-saving for fabric cutting. And there is no cutting inaccuracy while cutting from both sides.



蹄鐵與砂帶

改良式蹄鐵,延長刀片壽命。精緻的砂帶,確保刀刃鋒利

Improved type of knife sharpener, which can prolong the using life of knife. Elaborate abrasive belts, ensure the sharpness of knife-edge.



馬達精準

馬達平衡精準,開機不會振動

The motor balances well, no vibration problem when turns on the power.



特製齒輪

特製齒輪,磨刀無雜音

Special design of the gears, no noise problem when the abrasive belt sharpens the knife.





CM006

直立式裁剪機 Cloth cutting machine

MODEL	inch	inch
CM006-8		
CM006-8/H		
CM006-8/DS	8"	6 1/2"
CM006-8/HDS		
CM006-9		7 1/2"
CM006-9/H		
CM006-9/DS	9″	
CM006-9/HDS		
CM006-10	4.0%	0.4/0//
CM006-10/H	10"	8 1/2"
CM006-10/DS		
CM006-11		
CM006-11/DS	11 1/2"	10"
CM006-13	1.2//	11 1 01
CM006-13/DS	13"	11 1/2″

*電源供應 Power Supply

♠	Ø	Hz	Α
110V	9A	60 Hz	
220V	4.5A	60 Hz	
220V	4.2A	50 Hz	1P
H-110V	10A	60 Hz	or 3P
H-220V	5A	60 Hz	
H-220V	5A	50 Hz	
380V	4A	50 Hz	



高林股份有限公司 KAULIN MFG. CO., LTD.











The specification and/or appearences of the equipment described in this catalogue are subject to change because of modification without previous notice.